Art in Bridge Exhibition
Favourite exhibits October 2021

Name
Jenny Logan (16y)
Evie North (12y)

June Martin
Hannah Farnham

(1y)

Jeff Talbot

Leanne Regan
Julian Kirk

Lois Holdaway (9y)

Jean Pomeroy
Evie North (12y)
Tom Andrews
June Martin
Chris Young
Lesley Forwood
Julia Cooper
Tom Andrews
Sandy Haddock

John Newell
Lesley Finney
Chris Young
Caryll Bellas
Gregor McAlpine
James McFarlane
Gracie Trott (13y)
Isaac Jones (9y)
Loo Round

Barry Kirk

Saffron Haynes (11y)
Yvette West
Raymond Lloyd

Jean Pomeroy
Tom Andrews
Chris Young

Jean Jones
Lawrence Gage
James McFarlane
Janice Keeler
Gracie Trott (13y)
Linda Trim

Linda Trim
Reuben Holdaway
(12y)

Wendy Corfield
Raymond Lloyd
Jean Pomeroy
Janet Penton

Title

Angela

Drinks by the Sea
Sorm Force 10

Dobby

Bumbling About
Patrixbourne Sheep
Suwa Temple, Japan

Inside the Sea
The Blackwater (after
Hilder)

Tentacles
Forest Fire
Whitenoten
Farren

Blot

Late Summer
Koi

Autumn Colours
Harvest In Patrixbourne
Road

Hirondelles

The River’s Bend
Mysterious Wood
Outline of History
Golden Hour, Devon
Colours of the Wind
Mothership

Flowers and Lace
Hostas and Bergenias
Waddles

Collage (3)
Woodland Waterfall

Home is in Sight (after
Hilder)

Burst

Helen

Walking the Dogs
San Gimiano

Dusk, California
Palomino

Art de la Jeuille

The Kingfisher

Gold Hill, Shaftesbury

Yellow Poppy
Misty Morning
Bleak Mid-winter
Glencoe in January
Self Portrait No. 1

Cat
No. Votes

79 15
19 8
42 8

121

50
105
19
124
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17
20
23
43
52
70
77
24
28
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89
91
108
120
129
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18
22
53
57
58
73
84
88
109
12
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125
4
15
16
25
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Sandy Haddock
Chris Cumes

John Newell
Alison Saunders
Alison Saunders
Alison Saunders
June Martin

Sue Shepherd
Ellie Goddard
Daniel Young
Gregor McAlpine
James McFarlane
Bea Young
Gracie Trott (13y)
Anna Hawkswell
Steve Varley

Leanne Regan
Elizabeth Edwards

Sand + Sun in Sandwich

| Can See You
Repertor in Faversham
Creek

Pears 1

Pears 2

Pears 3

Old Sea Captain
Bluetits Jug

Writer’s Block
Bekesbourne

Net Lofts Il

Mid-day, Bourne Park
Resting

Autumn Watch
Walnuts at Dusk in blue
Wink

Punting in Westgate
Gardens

Bowie

29
32

35
39
40
41
44
46
61
64
68
71
83
87
96
97

104
126



